
 
Valley Metro Important Information 

 
 

 
Customer Service:  602.253.5000 
 
COVID-19 Updates:  https://www.valleymetro.org/covid-19 
 
Fare Information:  https://www.valleymetro.org/fares 
 
System Map:   https://drupal-space.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/s3fs-
public/uploads/event-resources/system-map-201026.pdf 
 
One on One Bus/Rail Training (for persons with disabilities): 
 https://www.valleymetro.org/accessibility/travel-training 
 
Dial-a-Ride/Paratransit Service:   
https://www.valleymetro.org/accessibility/ada-paratransit/eligibility 
 
https://www.valleymetro.org/accessibility/dial-ride 
 
 
 
Phoenix Union High School students:  check with your school’s Community Assistant 
for eligibility for the district’s bus pass program for free travel. 
 
Alhambra - LaDonna Bernier   bernier@phoenixunion.org 
Bioscience - Rosa Blanco   blanco@phoenixunion.org 
Bostrom - Asia Rascon   arascon1@phoenixunion.org 
Camelback - Debbie Mabry   mabry@phoenixunion.org 
Carl Hayden - Lilia Dinicola   ldinicola@phoenixunion.org 
Central - Vanessa Rodriguez   vrodriguez2@phoenixunion.org 
Ceasar Chavez - Leonard Doerfler doerfler@phoenixunion.org 
Franklin - Wendy Hernandez   whernandez@phoenixunion.org 
Linda Abril - Deidre Lopez   dlopez@phoenixunion.org 
Maryvale - Berumen, Ernestina   eberumen1@phoenixunion.org 
Metro Tech - Jacob Duran   jduran1@phoenixunion.org 
North - Candyce Lumbreras   clumbreras@phoenixunion.org 
Phoenix Coding Academy - Vanessa Carrasco   vcarrasco@phoenixunion.org 
South Mountain - Sylvia Moore   smoore1@phoenixunion.org 
Trevor Browne - Sylvia Pacheco   pacheco@phoenixunion.org 
Wilson Prep - Ana Vivanco   avivanco@phoenixunion.org 
 
 


